™ The world’s libraries.
Connected.

Friday, August 30, 2019, 11:07 PM EDT
OCLC Symboal: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_190830_ 110743 eAudios.mrc

TitleNot Previously Held

1109994506 A Better Man--A Chief Inspector Gamache Novel



Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_190830 110743 eBooks.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1091291624
1060185501
1114333526
1114333466
1114333110
1114333554
1051777301
1081371015
1088722032
1111950814

982723186
1015309746
1107060943
1110725123
1089832363
1111968644
1084639801
1109785551
1079411858
1109984349
1050332802
1112221356
1112701803

The beekeeper of Aleppo : a novel
Berta Isla : a novel

Best friends

A better man

Cookies and clairvoyance

A door in the earth

Drive your plow over the bones of the dead : a novel
From the shadows

Hired : a happy ending novel

Hot Shot

How to bang a billionaire

How to blow it with a billionaire

The LEGO castle book

Love and other mistakes : a novel

New suns : original speculative fiction by people of color
On the corner of love and hate

The other's gold

A Particular Kind of Black Man : a novel
The remainder

Rival's Break

Stripped

Unbreak me

The world doesn't require you : stories



