

Friday, August 30, 2019, 11:07 PM EDT

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_190830_110743_eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1109994506 A Better Man--A Chief Inspector Gamache Novel

Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_190830_110743_eBooks.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1091291624	The beekeeper of Aleppo : a novel
1060185501	Berta Isla : a novel
1114333526	Best friends
1114333466	A better man
1114333110	Cookies and clairvoyance
1114333554	A door in the earth
1051777301	Drive your plow over the bones of the dead : a novel
1081371015	From the shadows
1088722032	Hired : a happy ending novel
1111950814	Hot Shot
982723186	How to bang a billionaire
1015309746	How to blow it with a billionaire
1107060943	The LEGO castle book
1110725123	Love and other mistakes : a novel
1089832363	New suns : original speculative fiction by people of color
1111968644	On the corner of love and hate
1084639801	The other's gold
1109785551	A Particular Kind of Black Man : a novel
1079411858	The remainder
1109984349	Rival's Break
1050332802	Stripped
1112221356	Unbreak me
1112701803	The world doesn't require you : stories